

RC ARCT No. 53/25
Pradeep Kumar Gupta Vs Vinod Sharma

19.08.2025

Present: Sh. Diwan Singh Chauhan, counsel for appellant.
Sh. Vipin Dilawari, counsel for respondent.

At joint request, put up for further proceedings on **04.10.2025**.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/19.08.2025