

17 RCT ARCT 53/25  
PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA Vs. VINOD SHARMA

12.05.2026

Present: Sh. Diwan Singh Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.  
Sh. Hemant Pathak, Proxy Counsel for the respondent.

TCR has been received.

At join request, list for arguments on **26.05.2026**.

**(Sachin Sood)**  
DJ-01 (Central)  
THC, Delhi/12.05.2026